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RACE 175 WOMEN SENIOR K2 200 FINAL SAT PM 15:04

PLADS BANE NAVN KLUB RESULTAT

1 6 JENSEN Katrine
MILTHERS Sara

MK
HK

39:848
+00.000

2 4 NIELSEN Karoline
FAURSCHOU Caroline Emilie

SKK
SKK

40:763
+00.915

3 8 NISSEN Signe
CHRISTENSEN Astrid

361
361

43:013
+03.165

4 3 MARKUSSEN Emilie
KIRKE MUNK EBBESEN Cecilie

361
361

44:218
+04.370

5 9 Empty lane 44:556
+04.708

6 7 ROSENKILDE Emilie
VILLUMSEN Ida

NFKK
361

45:638
+05.790

7 1 Empty lane 45:807
+05.959

8 2 BRESSENDORFF ANDERSEN Sara
KNUDSEN Nicolina

VKKC
VKKC

47:047
+07.199

5 Empty lane DNS


