

RACE 175 WOMEN SENIOR K2 200 FINAL

SAT PM 15:04

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	6	JENSEN Katrine MILTHERS Sara	MK HK	39:848 +00.000
2	4	NIELSEN Karoline FAURSCHOU Caroline Emilie	SKK SKK	40:763 +00.915
3	8	NISSEN Signe CHRISTENSEN Astrid	361 361	43:013 +03.165
4	3	MARKUSSEN Emilie KIRKE MUNK EBBESEN Cecilie	361 361	44:218 +04.370
5	9	Empty lane		44:556 +04.708
6	7	ROSENKILDE Emilie VILLUMSEN Ida	NFKK 361	45:638 +05.790
7	1	Empty lane		45:807 +05.959
8	2	BRESSENDORFF ANDERSEN Sara KNUDSEN Nicolina	VKCC VKCC	47:047 +07.199
	5	Empty lane		DNS